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Division 3 Men Wagga Wagga Winter Competition

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 26 Mar 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 29 Mar 2025 11:00 Noonan Field Royals Harlequins Samuel Arnold
Ned Mackay

Division 3 Men Sat 29 Mar 2025 12:30 Noonan Field Lake Albert Hockey Ducks Jack Laurent
Callum Atwell

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 02 Apr 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 05 Apr 2025 11:00 Noonan Field Harlequins Hockey Ducks Callum Atwell
Matthew Clipsham

Division 3 Men Sat 05 Apr 2025 12:30 Noonan Field Royals Lake Albert Marcus Manning
Jack Laurent

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 09 Apr 2025

Page 1 of 9 Accessed at 31 Jul 2025 at 17:50:38



Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 12 Apr 2025 11:00 Paul Field Hockey Ducks Royals Marcus Manning
Matthew Clipsham

Division 3 Men Sat 12 Apr 2025 12:30 Paul Field Lake Albert Harlequins Samuel Arnold
Oliver Gailey

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 16 Apr 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

General Bye

Division 3 Men Royals have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Lake Albert have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Hockey Ducks have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Harlequins have a BYE.

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 23 Apr 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

General Bye

Division 3 Men Royals have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Lake Albert have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Hockey Ducks have a BYE.
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Division 3 Men Harlequins have a BYE.

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 30 Apr 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 03 May 2025 11:00 Paul Field Harlequins Royals Matthew Clipsham
Andrew Geurtsen

Division 3 Men Sat 03 May 2025 12:30 Paul Field Lake Albert Hockey Ducks Jack Laurent
Callum Atwell

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 07 May 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 10 May 2025 11:00 Noonan Field Royals Lake Albert Zachary Tinning
Jack Laurent

Division 3 Men Sat 10 May 2025 12:30 Noonan Field Harlequins Hockey Ducks Callum Atwell
Phillip Boyd

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 14 May 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 17 May 2025 11:00 Noonan Field Harlequins Lake Albert Zachary Tinning
Callum Atwell
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Division 3 Men Sat 17 May 2025 12:30 Noonan Field Hockey Ducks Royals Callum Clayton
Matthew Clipsham

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 21 May 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 24 May 2025 11:00 Paul Field Harlequins Royals Phillip Boyd
Tim O'Rourke

Division 3 Men Sat 24 May 2025 12:30 Paul Field Lake Albert Hockey Ducks Callum Atwell
Brendan Smith

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 28 May 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Bye

Division 3 Men Harlequins have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Royals have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Lake Albert have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Hockey Ducks have a BYE.

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 04 Jun 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Long weekend general bye

Division 3 Men Royals have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Lake Albert have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Hockey Ducks have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Harlequins have a BYE.

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 11 Jun 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 14 Jun 2025 11:00 Noonan Field Hockey Ducks Royals Zachary Tinning
Matthew Clipsham

Division 3 Men Sat 14 Jun 2025 12:30 Noonan Field Harlequins Lake Albert Samuel Arnold
Oliver Gailey

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 18 Jun 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 21 Jun 2025 11:00 Noonan Field Lake Albert Hockey Ducks Jack Laurent
Brendan Smith

Division 3 Men Sat 21 Jun 2025 12:30 Noonan Field Harlequins Royals Samuel Arnold
Marcus Manning

Round 14 · Week starting Wed 25 Jun 2025
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Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 28 Jun 2025 11:00 Paul Field Harlequins Hockey Ducks

Round 15 · Week starting Wed 02 Jul 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men 
Deferred. Date
TBA

Sat 05 Jul 2025 11:00 Paul Field Royals Hockey Ducks

Division 3 Men Sat 05 Jul 2025 12:30 Paul Field Lake Albert Harlequins Callum Atwell
Oliver Gailey

Round 16 · Week starting Wed 09 Jul 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

General Bye

Division 3 Men Harlequins have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Hockey Ducks have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Lake Albert have a BYE.

Division 3 Men Royals have a BYE.

Round 17 · Week starting Wed 16 Jul 2025
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Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 19 Jul 2025 11:00 Noonan Field Harlequins Hockey Ducks Callum Atwell
Aaron Crump

Division 3 Men Sat 19 Jul 2025 12:30 Noonan Field Lake Albert Royals Samuel Arnold
Ned Mackay

Round 18 · Week starting Wed 23 Jul 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 26 Jul 2025 11:00 Paul Field Royals Hockey Ducks Zachary Tinning
Matthew Clipsham

Division 3 Men Sat 26 Jul 2025 12:30 Paul Field Lake Albert Harlequins Zachary Tinning
Samuel Arnold

Round 19 · Week starting Wed 30 Jul 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 02 Aug 2025 11:00 Paul Field Hockey Ducks Lake Albert

Division 3 Men Sat 02 Aug 2025 12:30 Paul Field Harlequins Royals

Round 20 · Week starting Wed 06 Aug 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex
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Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 09 Aug 2025 11:00 Noonan Field Harlequins Hockey Ducks

Division 3 Men Sat 09 Aug 2025 12:30 Noonan Field Lake Albert Royals

Round 21 · Week starting Wed 13 Aug 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 16 Aug 2025 11:00 Noonan Field Hockey Ducks Royals

Division 3 Men Sat 16 Aug 2025 12:30 Noonan Field Harlequins Lake Albert

Division 3 Men Sat 16 Aug 2025 17:00 Noonan Full
Field Lake Albert Royals

Round 22 · Week starting Wed 20 Aug 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 3 Men Sat 23 Aug 2025 11:00 Paul Field Harlequins Hockey Ducks

Division 3 Men Sat 23 Aug 2025 12:30 Paul Field Royals Lake Albert

Round 23 · Week starting Wed 27 Aug 2025

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Division 3 Men Sat 30 Aug 2025 11:00 Paul Field Hockey Ducks Lake Albert

Division 3 Men Sat 30 Aug 2025 12:30 Paul Field Harlequins Royals
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